SCHEDULE - BLUES

Date
Wed, Jul 28, 21

Wed, Aug 04, 21

Wed, Aug 11, 21

Sun, Aug 15, 21

Wed, Aug 18, 21

Tue, Aug 24, 21

Wed, Aug 25, 21

Wed, Sep 01, 21

Wed, Sep 08, 21

Wed, Sep 15, 21

Wed, Sep 22, 21
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Aug. 05, 2025
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Time

8:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

4:45 pm

10:45 pm

7:45 pm

10:45 pm

6:45 pm

8:45 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location
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Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
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